
Regular Board Meetings are held every second and fourth Thursday of each month,
*unless posted otherwise. Regular Board Meeting Closed Sessions are held from 5:00
- 6:00 p.m., and Open Sessions begin at 6:00 p.m. unless posted otherwise on the
Board Meeting agenda. Special Board Meetings are scheduled as needed.

WOODLAND JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
2023 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December

BOARD APPROVED: DECEMBER 15, 2022 - REVISED MARCH 30, 2023

Thursday, January 19* Thursday, February 9

Thursday, February 23

Thursday, March 9

Thursday, March 30*

Thursday, April 27 Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 25

Thursday, June 15*

Wednesday, June 28*

Thursday, July 27 Thursday, August 10

Thursday, August 24

Thursday, September 14

Tuesday, September 26*

Thursday, October 12

Thursday, October 26

Thursday, November 16* Thursday, December 14:
 Annual Organizational 

Meeting




